Cutting
Services

Blow dry or
set (short)
Blow dry or
set (long)
Cut and
rough dry
Cut and
Blow dry or
set

Restyle
Men's cut
Children
10yrs and
under
Girls 11yrs —
15yrs from
Colour/Per
m Services
Tint Roots
Full head tint
from

Semi
Permanent
(short)
Semi
Permanent
(long) From
Half Head
foils (short)
From

Half Head
foils (Long)
From

Full Head
Foils (short)
From

Full head
Foils (Long)
From
Colour
Correction
Perm From
Other
Services
Long Hair

Artistic
Director

£32.00
£35.00

£55.00

£66.00

£75.00
£31.00

£23.00

£38.00

£49.00
£58.00

£40.00

£45.00

£75.00

£85.00

£87.00

£100.00

QUOTE
£65.00

£36.00

Senior
M aster
Stylist

£32.00
£35.00

£55.00

£64.00

£75.00
£31.00

£22.00

£35.00

£49.00
£58.00

£40.00

£45.00

£75.00

£85.00

£87.00

£100.00

QUOTE

£65.00

£36.00

M aster
Stylist

£31.00
£35.00

£55.00

£62.00

£70.00
£31.00

£22.00

£35.00

£49.00
£58.00

£40.00

£45.00

£73.00

£82.00

£87.00

£100.00

QUOTE

£65.00

£36.00

Top Stylist

£29.00
£33.00

£50.00

£56.00

£65.00
£29.00

£20.00

£30.00

£49.00
£55.00

£40.00

£45.00

£65.00

£75.00

£79.00

£90.00

QUOTE
£55.00

£36.00

Young
Stylist

£28.00

£30.00

£48.00

£55.00
£26.00

£19.00

£29.00

£47.00
£52.00

£40.00

£45.00

£60.00

£70.00

£70.00

£85.00

QUOTE
£52.00

£36.00



Up from

(washed

night before)
Wedding
Consultation ' £50.00
Trial

Wedding

Creation £75.00
from

Mini

conditioning ' £16.00
treatment

Full

conditioning = £26.00
treatment

Hair Extensions

£50.00 £50.00 £50.00 £50.00
£75.00 £75.00 £75.00 £75.00
£16.00 £16.00 £16.00 £16.00
£26.00 £26.00 £26.00 £26.00

£25 per 25 extensions (1 | £55 per hour of time
pack) booked out



