Cutting Services	Artistic Director	Senior Master Stylist	Master Stylist	Top Stylist	Young Stylist
Blow dry or set (short)	£32.00	£32.00	£31.00	£29.00	£28.00
Blow dry or set (long)	£35.00	£35.00	£35.00	£33.00	£30.00
Cut and rough dry	£55.00	£55.00	£55.00	£50.00	
Cut and Blow dry or set	£66.00	£64.00	£62.00	£56.00	£48.00
Restyle	£75.00	£75.00	£70.00	£65.00	£55.00
Men's cut	£31.00	£31.00	£31.00	£29.00	£26.00
Children 10yrs and under	£23.00	£22.00	£22.00	£20.00	£19.00
Girls 11yrs – 15yrs from	£38.00	£35.00	£35.00	£30.00	£29.00
Colour/Per					
m Services					
Tint Roots	£49.00	£49.00	£49.00	£49.00	£47.00
Full head tint from	£58.00	£58.00	£58.00	£55.00	£52.00
Semi Permanent (short)	£40.00	£40.00	£40.00	£40.00	£40.00
Semi Permanent (long) From	£45.00	£45.00	£45.00	£45.00	£45.00
Half Head foils (short) From	£75.00	£75.00	£73.00	£65.00	£60.00
Half Head foils (Long) From	£85.00	£85.00	£82.00	£75.00	£70.00
Full Head Foils (short) From	£87.00	£87.00	£87.00	£79.00	£70.00
Full head Foils (Long) From	£100.00	£100.00	£100.00	£90.00	£85.00
Colour Correction	QUOTE	QUOTE	QUOTE	QUOTE	QUOTE
Perm From	£65.00	£65.00	£65.00	£55.00	£52.00
Other Services					
Long Hair	£36.00	£36.00	£36.00	£36.00	£36.00

Up from (washed night before)					
Wedding Consultation Trial	£50.00	£50.00	£50.00	£50.00	£50.00
Wedding Creation from	£75.00	£75.00	£75.00	£75.00	£75.00
Mini conditioning treatment	£16.00	£16.00	£16.00	£16.00	£16.00
Full conditioning treatment	£26.00	£26.00	£26.00	£26.00	£26.00
Hair Extensions		£25 per 25 extensions (1 pack)		£55 per hour of time booked out	